o
=
—
=<}

25
24
23
22
21
20

Hu_s\r,.\\\.\m

KI1T4

28 27 26

DGIWRTeoH-A

BT

N

ERimmm




parts list

Kit code| kit name |NO. part code part description(Chinese) [part description(English) aty.
1 | 2623vA014AU0001BE |2623VAQ14AUO001BE Engine 1
2 296504 B S 4 Shaft Key 1
3 811003 B EE Siphon Tube 1
4 810404 TKEE Y Water Pump 1
. NN Garden Hose Quick Connect
5 817003 [P DR Inlet Nipple 1
6 91349 HILiERE Bolt M8 x 40mm 3
7 815006-141 ZHE R Lower Frame Assembly 1
8 91329 IR Bolt M6 x 16mm 2
9 814015 [aE=i Soap Tank 1
10 90025 B{ER M8 Self-Lock Nut 2
KITT| 899998 Wﬁéﬁﬁt 11 813008 JHl Rubber Feet 2
12 91801 R SRR Round Head Bolt M6 x45mm 1
KIT2 | 689994 |AZsuiitaA M| 13 814016 IR Lower Gun Hook 1
14 90023 B{ER M6 Self-Lock Nut 1
15 91337 HREHE R Bolt M6 x 40mm 1
16 812001 s Wheels 2
- 17 816005 bl Axle 2
KIT3 | 689993 | A%SuEHEALLE 18 816004 R%H Hair Pin 2
19 814011-017 |IREHE Soap Tank Cap 1
20 816006 ST Detent Spring 2
21 814019 ik Upper Gun Hook 1
22 814001 ik Y Plastic Rivet 6
23 770007 Nozzle Holder 4
24 815405-141 ERERTE Handle 1
25 813005-052 [IAFE Foam Grip 1
26 730004 EEE LA Bungee Cord Knob 1
KIT4 | 739999 | R AALLF 27 730003 BIEEH 48 Bungee Cord 1
28 710003 TR Panel 1
29 817007 AT Wand 1
30 817020 EGIEA Spray Gun 1
\ 31 816010 EEF Nozzle Cleaner 1
KITS | 689992 | BEHAAE 57 811004 [BSHFE Holder, Nozzle Cleaner 1
33 770024 Er High Pressure Hose 1
34 817008 I Red Nozzle 0° 1
35 817010 i Green Nozzle 25° 1
36 817011 s White Nozzle 40° 1
37 817025 i Black Soap Nozzle 1




